
Deluxe Leather Bags

• Rugged tool bag made of
extra-heavy leather

• Removable padded
shoulder strap

• Three-ply bottom
with steel studs

• Retaining straps extend
around bag for extra support

• Made in USA with
global components

Cat. No. Overall Length Overall Width Overall Height

5108-18 18" (45.7 cm) 7" (17.8 cm) 8" (20.3 cm)
5108-20 20" (50.8 cm) 7" (17.8 cm) 8" (20.3 cm)
5108-24 24" (61 cm) 7" (17.8 cm) 8" (20.3 cm)

5108-18

Leather Tote Bag  

• 
extra-heavy leather

• Stitched and riveted
construction

• Reinforced ends

• Double-ply bottom with
steel studs

• Made in USA with global
components

5115

Cat. No. Overall Length Overall Width Overall Height

5115 15" (38.1 cm) 6.5" (16.5 cm) 7" (17.8 cm)

TOOL BAG TOOL BAG  ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES

Adjustable Shoulder Strap Kit  

• 
• Adjustable strap is 1" (2.5 cm) wide with a 2-1/2" (6.4 cm) shoulder pad

• Complete kit contains leather strap with pad and snap hooks, rings and
fasteners for attaching rings to bags

• Made in USA with global components

5102S

Cat. No. Adjustable Length

5102S 46 to 57.5" (116.8 to 146.1 cm)

Padded Adjustable Shoulder Strap  

• Shoulder strap for Tool Totes and 5003 series canvas tool bags

• Adjustable from both ends for a perfect fit

• Strap is 2" (5.1 cm) wide with a 3" (7.6 cm) soft shoulder pad

58889

Cat. No. Adjustable Length

58889 37" to 55" (94 to 139.7 cm)

  GLOVE BAGSGLOVE BAGS

Canvas Glove Bags  

• Made of durable canvas

• Has an expansion gusset, 5-1/2" (14 cm)
across the top and 2-3/4" (7 cm) at bottom

• Brass grommets in bottom for ventilation

• Supplied with two-way snap

• Includes safety notice to remind workers of
the importance of using gloves

• Made in USA with global components 5121-15

Cat. No. Material Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Top 
Depth

Bottom 
Depth

5121-15 No. 4 Canvas 15" (38.1 cm) 8" (20.3 cm) 5.5" (14 cm) 2.75" (7 cm)
5121-19 No. 4 Canvas 19" (48.3 cm) 8" (20.3 cm) 5.5" (14 cm) 2.75" (7 cm)
5124-15 No. 10 Canvas 15" (38.1 cm) 8" (20.3 cm) 4" (10.2 cm) 4" (10.2 cm)
5124-17 No. 10 Canvas 17" (43.2 cm) 8" (20.3 cm) 4" (10.2 cm) 4" (10.2 cm)
5124-19 No. 10 Canvas 19" (48.3 cm) 8" (20.3 cm) 4" (10.2 cm) 4" (10.2 cm)

Combination Glove Bags 

• Panels are tough No. 4 canvas

• Provides separate storage for gloves

• Brass grommets in bottom for ventilation

• Supplied with two-way snap

• Includes safety notice to remind workers
of the importance of using gloves

• Made in USA with global components
5122-16

Combination Glove Bags

Cat. No. Material Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Top 
Depth

Bottom 
Depth

5122-16 No. 4 
Canvas

16" 
(40.6 cm)

8" 
(20.3 cm)

4.813" 
(12.2 cm)

4.813" 
(12.2 cm)

5122-18 No. 4 
Canvas

18" 
(45.7 cm)

8" 
(20.3 cm)

4.813" 
(12.2 cm)

4.813" 
(12.2 cm)
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