<u></u>

Leather Tote Bag

TOOL BAGS

- Rugged tool bag made of extra-heavy leather
- Stitched and riveted construction
- Reinforced ends
- Double-ply bottom with steel studs
- Made in USA with global components



Cat. No.	Overall Length	Overall Width	Overall Height
5115	15" (38.1 cm)	6.5" (16.5 cm)	7" (17.8 cm)

Deluxe Leather Bags

- Rugged tool bag made of extra-heavy leather
- Removable padded shoulder strap
- Three-ply bottom with steel studs
- Retaining straps extend around bag for extra support
- Made in USA with global components



Cat. No.	Overall Length	Overall Width	Overall Height
5108-18	18" (45.7 cm)	7" (17.8 cm)	8" (20.3 cm)
5108-20	20" (50.8 cm)	7" (17.8 cm)	8" (20.3 cm)
5108-24	24" (61 cm)	7" (17.8 cm)	8" (20.3 cm)

TOOL BAG ACCESSORIES

Adjustable Shoulder Strap Kit

- Works with Cat. Nos. 5102 and 5105 series canvas tool bags
- Adjustable strap is 1" (2.5 cm) wide with a 2-1/2" (6.4 cm) shoulder pad
- Complete kit contains leather strap with pad and snap hooks, rings and fasteners for attaching rings to bags
- Made in USA with global components



Cat. No.	Adjustable Length	
5102S	46 to 57.5" (116.8 to 146.1 cm)	

Padded Adjustable Shoulder Strap

- Shoulder strap for Tool Totes and 5003 series canvas tool bags
- · Adjustable from both ends for a perfect fit
- Strap is 2" (5.1 cm) wide with a 3" (7.6 cm) soft shoulder pad



Cat. No. Adjustable Length		Adjustable Length
	58889	37" to 55" (94 to 139.7 cm)

GLOVE BAGS

Canvas Glove Bags

- Made of durable canvas
- Has an expansion gusset, 5-1/2" (14 cm) across the top and 2-3/4" (7 cm) at bottom
- Brass grommets in bottom for ventilation
- Supplied with two-way snap
- Includes safety notice to remind workers of the importance of using gloves
- Made in USA with global components



5121-15

Cat. No.	Material	Overall Length	Overall Width	Top Depth	Bottom Depth
5121-15	No. 4 Canvas	15" (38.1 cm)	8" (20.3 cm)	5.5" (14 cm)	2.75" (7 cm)
5121-19	No. 4 Canvas	19" (48.3 cm)	8" (20.3 cm)	5.5" (14 cm)	2.75" (7 cm)
5124-15	No. 10 Canvas	15" (38.1 cm)	8" (20.3 cm)	4" (10.2 cm)	4" (10.2 cm)
5124-17	No. 10 Canvas	17" (43.2 cm)	8" (20.3 cm)	4" (10.2 cm)	4" (10.2 cm)
5124-19	No. 10 Canvas	19" (48.3 cm)	8" (20.3 cm)	4" (10.2 cm)	4" (10.2 cm)

Combination Glove Bags

- Panels are tough No. 4 canvas
- Provides separate storage for gloves
- Brass grommets in bottom for ventilation
- Supplied with two-way snap
- Includes safety notice to remind workers of the importance of using gloves
- Made in USA with global components



5122-16

Combination Glove Bags						
Cat. No.	Material	Overall Length	Overall Width	Top Depth	Bottom Depth	
5122-16	No. 4 Canvas	16" (40.6 cm)	8" (20.3 cm)	4.813" (12.2 cm)	4.813" (12.2 cm)	
5122-18	No. 4 Canvas	18" (45.7 cm)	8" (20.3 cm)	4.813" (12.2 cm)	4.813" (12.2 cm)	